	Florida Departme Division of Corp	orations	
,	Electronic Filing C	over Sheet	
Note: I numbe	Please print this page and use it as r (shown below) on the top and bott	a cover sheet. Type the om of all pages of the d	fax audit ocument.
	(((H180002219	043)))	
	H130C02219043A	111 141111 1611111 161111 161111 161111 BC.	Ĩ}∎ ∎ 0 9]
Note: E	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAI page. Doing so will generate		r from this
·	To: Division of Corporati Fax Namber : (850	ons)617-6383	
	From: Account Name : ADVC Account Number : I200 Fhone : (239 Fax Number : (239	90000001)213-0066	AL GROUP, PLLC
annual	email address for this busin report mailings. Enter only Address: Brittney@contributionlink.c	one email address p	ed for future lease.**
	.C AMND/RESTATE/CORR	ECT OR M/MG RE	SIGN
AHIE 12	KTLH LEASIN		AUG
RECENTED BAUGHLANH:	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		
2018 AUG - 1	Page Count	05	
<u> </u>	Estimated Charge	\$55,00	

AUG 0 2 2018

.

,

,

• . •

COVER LET [®] .	FER
--------------------------	------------

(((H18000221904 3)))

	tration Second Second			
K	TLH Leas	ing, LLC	. ·	
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ted Liability Cempany	
		. •	· ·	
The enclosed A	Articles of a	Amendment and fec(s) are subr	nitted for tiling.	
Please return a	ll correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		Brigette Harms		· .
			Name of Person	
		Advocate Consulting Lega	Group, PLLC	
			Finn/Company	· · ·
		1300 N Westshore Blvd, S	te_220	· · ·
		·	Address	· · ·
		Tampa, FL 33607		
	•		City/State and Zip Code <u>City/State and Zip Code</u> <u>City/State and Zip Code</u> <u>O DO TIE I BUTI OW L</u> <u>o be used for future annual report notified</u>	NK COM
		oncerning this matter, please ca	239 213-0066	
Brigette Harm			at ()	
	Name o	t Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a c	theck for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Fil	ing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			- · · ·	
	Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

(((H18000221904 3)))

۰,

18134256350 From: Advocate Consulting

ENDMENT

(((H18000221904 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." atter new principal offices address, if applicable: <i>rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i>) hter new mailing address, if applicable:	KTLH Leasing, LLC		· .
brida document number L13000028126 is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: enew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." http://www.principal offices address, if applicable: enew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." http://www.principal offices address, if applicable: ender new mailing address, if applicable: failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX2 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the pristered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	(Name of the Limited Liabilit (A Florida	ty Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)	· · · · ·
brida document number L13000028126 is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: enew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." http://www.principal offices address, if applicable: enew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." http://www.principal offices address, if applicable: ender new mailing address, if applicable: failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX2 If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the pristered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on 01/30/2018	and assigned
If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> : e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." there new principal offices address, if applicable: rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) neter new mailing address, if applicable: failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the significant of New Registered Agent</u> : Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida sirrer address Florida 1	orida document number L13000028126		
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Inter new principal offices address, if applicable: Inter new mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the registered agent and/or registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida	is amendment is submitted to amend the following:	· · ·	
iter new principal offices address, if applicable: rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) iter new mailing address, if applicable: failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida	. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limi</u>	ited liability company here:	
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) inter new mailing address, if applicable: failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida	e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:</u> Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida screet address	nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida screet address Florida	rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	<u>{ESS}</u>	······
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida screet address Florida			
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida screet address Florida			
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u> : Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida	nter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	
gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida sireei address Florida	Igiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida sireei address Florida	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······
Name of New Registered Agent:	. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or registered agent and/or registered affect add	stered office address on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the n
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address , Florida	gistered agent and/or the new registered onke adu	ress nere.	23
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address , Florida			
Enter Florida street address}	Name of New Registered Ageni:		<u> </u>
, Florida	New Registered Office Address:		
		Enter Florida sireet address	}
City Zip Code 1		, Florida	1 0 1
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H18000221904 3)))

MGR = Manager

<u>Title</u>

AMBR

AMBR

AMBR

AMBR

AMBR

or removed from our records:

AMBR = Authorized Member

Name

Brecht W. Heuchan, Sr.

Cameron Kennedy

Jimmy Gustafson

Red Hills Aviation, LLC

Remove

🛛 Change

🖬 Add

📕 Add

🛛 Remove

18134256350 From: Advocate Consulting 2018-08-01 13 18 59 (GMT) (((H18000221904 3))) · If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added Address Type of Action PO Box 10549 🗖 Add Tallahassee, FL 32302 Remove 🗖 Change 517 N Calhoun St 🗆 Add Tallahassee, FL 32301 🖬 Remove -🖵 Change .. 517 N Calhoun St D Add Tailahassee, FL 32301

PO Box 10549 The Labrador Company, Inc. Tailahassee, FL 32302-2549

> 🗆 Change 517 N. Calhoun Street

Tallahaasee, FL 32301 🗖 Remove

🗖 Change

🗖 Add 🗇 Remove

🖸 Change

Page 2 of 3

(((H18000221904 3)))

.

.

.

.

	•	•			
•					
	(((H1B000221904 3)))			· ·	
	•		 		

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
---	---

				•.						
				 ••••••••						
			•	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
				 					. <u></u>	
		· .		 · · ·					· ·	
							· · ·			
			·							
	,			 - ,			<u></u>			
				 						•
				 		····-				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		_		
	<u> </u>			 			···		·····	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	7/30 2018			
	VEnno		29	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u></u>	cia .	•
	Brecht W. Heuchan, Sr.		NUG -	•
	Typed or printed name of signer		— I — ,	. •
		-	PH	ÊĒ
	Page 3 of 3			ΙŢ.
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	s:	5	
		. (((H18	000221	904 3)))